jack.tsai@exprealty.com
01859006

Acquisition Costs
  Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $1,821,200
  Investment - Cash $651,200
  First Loan (Interest Only) $1,170,000

Investment Information
  Purchase Price $1,800,000
  Price per Unit $300,000
  Price per SF $423.73
  Expenses per Unit ($11,183)

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
  Gross Scheduled Income $171,845
   Total Vacancy and Credits ($4,236)
   Operating Expenses ($67,100)

  Net Operating Income $100,509
   Debt Service ($40,950)

  Cash Flow Before Taxes $59,559

  After Tax Results
   Total Interest (Debt Service) ($40,950)
   Depreciation and Amortization ($30,974)
   Taxable Income (Loss) $28,585
   Tax Savings (Costs) ($8,530)

  Cash Flow After Taxes $51,029

Financial Indicators
  Cash-on-Cash Return Before Taxes 9.15%
  Optimal Internal Rate of Return  (yr 1) 29.29%
  Debt Coverage Ratio 2.45
  Capitalization Rate 5.58%
  Gross Rent Multiplier 10.47
  Gross Income / Square Feet $40.45
  Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($15.80)
  Operating Expense Ratio 40.03%

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
5333 HYDE STREET

EXP COMMERCIAL REALTY OF CAREBF
633 West 5th Street, FL26
Los Angeles, CA  90071

ERIC CHAVEZ, CCIM
President
O: (213) 999-0073
C: (213) 996-8578
eric@carebf.com
01397806, California

JAMES HUANG
Associates
O: (626) 236 - 8434
Zih.Huang@exprealty.com
02201717

JACK TSAI
Broker
O: (626) 376 - 0136
jack.tsai@exprealty.com
01859006

Tenant Monthly Scheduled Income
  Tenant Actual Market
  2+1 $2,678 $2,600
  2+1 $2,066 $2,600
  1+1 $1,770 $1,800
  2+1 $2,270 $2,600
  2+1 $2,672 $2,600
  2+1 $2,665 $2,600
  Totals $14,120 $14,800

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Market
  Gross Potential Rent $169,445 $177,600
   - Less: Vacancy ($4,236) ($3,907)
   + Misc. Income $2,400 $3,600
  Effective Gross Income $167,609 $177,293
   - Less: Expenses ($67,100) ($67,272)
  Net Operating Income $100,509 $110,021
   - Debt Service ($40,950) ($40,950)
  Net Cash Flow after Debt Service $59,559 $69,071
   + Principal Reduction $0 $0
  Total Return $59,559 $69,071

Annualized Expenses
  Description Actual Market
  Property Management Fee $5,155 $5,328
  Replacement Reserves $1,500 $1,500
  LAHD RSO Fee $641 $641
  Building Insurance (New) $8,011 $8,011
  Grounds Maintenance $600 $600
  Maintenance/Repairs $9,679 $9,679
  Taxes - Real Estate ("New") $23,186 $23,186
  Trash Removal $2,952 $2,952
  Utilities - LADWP (Water & Power) $11,401 $11,401
  Utility - SoCalGas $3,975 $3,975
  Total Expenses $67,100 $67,272
  Expenses Per RSF $15.80 $15.84

Proforma Notes
Actual Rents shown are based after applying a 3.00% rent increase in Feb.2024 allowed
by the LAHD.

Investment Summary
Price $1,800,000
Year Built 1964
Units 6
RSF 4,248
Price/RSF $423.73
Lot Size 6,324 sf
Floors 2
Cap Rate 5.58%
Market Cap Rate 6.11%

Financing Summary
Loan 1 (Interest Only) $1,170,000
Initial Equity $630,000
Interest Rate 3.5%
Term 5 years
Monthly Payment $3,413
DCR 2.45

FINANCIAL INDICATORS
5333 HYDE STREET

EXP COMMERCIAL REALTY OF CAREBF
633 West 5th Street, FL26
Los Angeles, CA  90071

ERIC CHAVEZ, CCIM
President
O: (213) 999-0073
C: (213) 996-8578
eric@carebf.com